TAPPING VALVE
SDR 11
Size
D1/D2 (mm) Code A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
C1
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Assembly Packing
63/32 ZNF06303211 126 320 140 86 87  1,52  PE detail 12
63/63 ZNF06306311 126 320 140 99 87  1,65  PE detail 12
75/32 ZNF07503211 126 320 140 86 87  1,57  PE detail 12
75/63 ZNF07506311 126 320 140 99 87  1,70  PE detail 12
90/32 ZNF09003211 128 320 140 86 87  1,68  PE detail 12
90/63 ZNF09006311 128 335 140 99 87  1,81  PE detail 12
110/32 ZNF11003211 126 346 140 86 87  1,56  PE detail 15
110/63 ZNF11006311 126 346 140 100 87  1,95  PE detail 10
125/32 ZNF12503211 126 346 140 86 88  1,83  PE detail 8
125/63 ZNF12506311 126 346 140 99 89  1,87  PE detail 8
140/32 ZNF14003211 128 340 140 86 87  1,88  PE detail 10
140/63 ZNF14006311 128 340 140 99 87  1,90  PE detail 10
160/32 ZNF16003211 128 380 140 86 89  2,20  PE detail 8
160/63 ZNF16006311 128 380 140 99 89  1,80  PE detail 10
180/32 ZNF18003211 190 365 140 86 85  2,45  PE detail 8
180/63 ZNF18006311 190 365 140 99 85  2,51  PE detail 8
200/32 ZNF20003211 170 340 140 86 87  2,57  Belt 8
200/63 ZNF20006311 170 340 140 99 87  2,62  Belt 8
225/32 ZNF22503211 170 340 140 86 90  2,79  Belt 8
225/63 ZNF22506311 170 340 140 99 90  2,13  Belt 8
250/32 ZNF25003211 170 340 140 86 87  2,84  Belt 8
340 140 99 87  2,89  Belt 8
water
16 bar
gas
10 bar
hydrogen
10 bar
PE 100-RC
material
10 MPaMRS
 C1
 A
 L1
 C2
 B
 D2
 D1
250/63 ZNF25006311 170
STRONG CONNECTION.